Bezirkswettschiessen 2024

Bezirksschutzenverband Waldenburg

Einzelrangliste
06.09.2024 - 14.09.2024

Sektionswettkampf - Ordonnanzgewehre E

Rang Teilnehmer

Ingold Alfred
Leanza Fabio
Wisler Lukas
Abegglen Simon
Grossmann Mathis
Thommen Silvan
Leuenberger Cyrill
Thommen Thierry
Jermann Sina
Jermann Jacques
Schweizer Maya
Frey Hanspeter
Heim Edi

Kocher Daniela
Thommen Michel
Rosli Pascal
Wisler Stefan
Strub Andreas
Blum Julian
Niederhauser Mario
Stohler Daniel
Baumgartner Marco
Cheung Sandy
Honegger Veronika
Pillonel Bernard
Buchwalder Stefan Andreas
Hunziker Urs
Fasler Stephan
Martin Joelle
Buser Urs

Borer Daniel
Heinimann Michael
Grauwiler Leonie
Kohler Stefan

Felix Kurt

Borlin Michael
Aebi George Tatanka
Schweizer Eric
Bertschi Pascal
Tschopp Christian
Brechbiihl Silian
Freiermuth Rico
Moser Jan
Dettwiler Simon
Leuenberger Marc
Forster Luis

Hugi Adrian
Heinimann Samuel

PRI ©O N O WN >

A DA B DA B DA DEDDEOOOWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDN=2 22 A O A
O NOoOO O, WON-20 00N P WN 20000 NOGOGOPWN-_20O©OOONOO O B>

VereinsWK 3.9.2.47 - www.vereinswk.ch

1956 V
2007 J
1999 E
2007 J
1981 E
2008 JJ
2001 E
2005 J
1998 E
1964 V
1980 E
1965 S
1942 SV
1966 S
1987 E
1993 E
1996 E
1978 S
2005 J
2004 J
1975 S
1986 E
1993 E
1967 S
1963 V
1992 E
1964 V
1977 S
2007 J
1958 V
1985 E
1998 E
2007 J
1974 S
1967 S
1987 E
2008 JJ
1980 E
2001 E
1953 SV
2008 JJ
1958 V
2006 J
1992 E
2004 J
1998 E
2000 E
2007 J

Verein

Diegten, Schitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen
Waldenburg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hemmiken, Schiutzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschlitzengesellschaft
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft
Zwingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Zwingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Arboldswil, Feldschlitzengesellschaft
Diepflingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Diegten, Schitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Oberwil BL, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Eptingen, Schutzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schiitzenvere
Arboldswil, Feldschlitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Oberwil BL, Schitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Basel, Feldschutzenverein
Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schitzenvere
Bennwil, Feldschitzen
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Eptingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramlinsburg, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschutzen

Eptingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Frenkendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Zwingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Hdlstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schiitzenvere
Liedertswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Eptingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Titterten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Eptingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen
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Spg
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Punkte

99 98
98 94
97 94
100 93
99 93
98 93
98 93
95 93
94 93
90 93
99 92
95 92
93 92
92 92
91 92
91 91
91 91
90 91
88 91
97 20
96 20
96 920
96 920
95 20
93 20
93 920
91 920
90 920
89 20
97 89
94 89
91 89
88 89
88 89
87 89
97 88
95 88
95 88
91 88
88 88
87 88
87 88
86 88
86 88
97 87
97 87
97 87
96 87
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Bezirkswettschiessen 2024

Bezirksschutzenverband Waldenburg

Einzelrangliste

06.09.2024 - 14.09.2024
Sektionswettkampf - Ordonnanzgewehre E

Rang Teilnehmer
49 Hartmann Thomas
50 Klaiber Benjamin
51 Fortini Flavio
52 Buchwalder Mathias Lynn
53 Roppel Ramona
54 Thommen Cédric
55 Schweizer Sandrina
56 Thommen Lukas
57 Oetiker Marianne
58 Wagner Stefan
59 Degen Michel
60 Kanzig Bruno
61 Gysin Markus
62 Degen Franz M.
63 Aebi Orion
64 Riifenacht Daniel
65 Mueller Cyrill
66 Weber Fritz
67 Sprunger Lena
68 Heckendorn Daniel
69 Kamber Silvano
70 Wahl Andreas
71 Woussler Stefan
72 Joss Pascal
73 Sifrig Kevin
74 Himbeli Gerome
75 Blatter Franz
76 Wahl Andreas
77 Degen Markus
78 Wagner Fabienne
79 Schweizer Matthias
80 Schneider Daniel
81 Amport Severin
82 Beyeler Michel
83 Fanti Moreno
84 Weyeneth Sonja
85 Engler Veronica
86 Waldner Tim
87 Ruchti Vanessa
88 Urfer Hermann
89 Graw Nicolaj
90 Vecchi Marvin
91 Kellerhals Peter
92 Siegenthaler Fabian
93 Plattner Dominic
94 Rieger Leon
95 Felippi Laura
96 Bolliger Rudolf
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1976 S
2009 JJ
2004 J
1995 E
2001 E
1979 S
1982 E
2008 JJ
1971 S
1963 V
1975 S
1977 S
1960 V
1950 SV
2005 J
1996 E
1996 E
1954 SV
2008 JJ
1965 S
2003 E
1957 V
1976 S
1985 E
1993 E
2011 J4J
1950 SV
1981 E
1973 S
2006 J
1979 S
1985 E
2005 J
2000 E
1987 E
1960 V
2007 J
1990 E
2008 JJ
1950 SV
1988 E
1990 E
1947 SV
2005 J
2005 J
2006 J
2009 JJ
1952 SV

Verein

Hdlstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schiitzenvere
Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schiitzenvere
Bennwil, Feldschutzen

Hemmiken, Schiutzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschlitzengesellschaft
Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen
Reigoldswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Liedertswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen
Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schiitzenvere
Liedertswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schitzenvere
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wintersingen, Feldschitzengesellschal
Oberdorf BL, Freischutzen
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Langenbruck, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Eptingen, Schutzengesellschaft
Diegten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Lupsingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Oberdorf BL, Freischutzen

Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen
Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schiitzenvere
Oberdorf BL, Freischutzen
Oberdorf BL, Freischutzen
Reigoldswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schiitzenvere
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Luterkofen, Standschitzen
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschlitzengesellschaft
Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft
Zwingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Frenkendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Hdlstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
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Spg
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

57-02
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

96
95
90
90
90
89
89
87
98
97
96
93
89
84
99
97
9
94
92
89
89
88
88
81
99
98
97
97
95
74
97
97
9
9
95
93
92
91
88
88
88
75
72
97
95
93
92
92

Punkte
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
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Bezirkswettschiessen 2024

Bezirksschutzenverband Waldenburg

Einzelrangliste
06.09.2024 - 14.09.2024

Sektionswettkampf - Ordonnanzgewehre E

Teilnehmer

Messer Kurt
Bender Dominik
Schaub Dominic
Hauptmann Paul
Stohler Maurice
Hersberger Stephan
Stalder Sarah
Thommen Heinz
Schoénhals Andreas
Oetiker Norman
Fasler Chris

Furler Sven

Iseli Felix

Gysin Sebastian
Weber Nando
Germann Bénédikt
Szediwy Thomas
Herrmann Adrian
Oetiker Janik
Herrmann Thomas
Johner Peter
Gaugler Joél
Dogan Senya
Lehmann Markus
Jost Esther

Von Arx Lana
Schiegg Stefan
Schluep Johannes
Flury Stefan
Schweizer Damian
Tschumi Luc
Négeli Leo

Meier Samuel
Zopfi Anja

Jucker Tarja
Martino Luca
Baumgartner Nico
Durrenberger Werner
Isenegger Tim
Wyss Julian

Jost Franco

Lidin Roger
Giuffredo Filipo
Wyss Cyril
Heinimann Markus
Heinimann Jonas
Schlafli Pascal
Roppel Simon

Rang
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
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1970 S
1979 S
1975 S
1985 E
2006 J
1957 V
2005 J
1975 S
2005 J
1978 S
2008 JJ
2008 JJ
1965 S
1986 E
2008 JJ
2006 J
1969 S
2000 E
2008 JJ
1967 S
1950 SV
2007 J
2005 J
1964 V
1961V
2007 J
1963 V
1966 S
1972 S
2010 JJ
2006 J
2007 J
2009 JJ
2008 JJ
2008 JJ
2004 J
2009 JJ
1944 SV
2006 J
2009 JJ
1960 V
1990 E
2014 JJ
2009 JJ
1953 SV
2009 JJ
2008 JJ
1970 S

Verein

Sissach, Schitzengesellschaft 1822
Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Eptingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf, Schiessverein
Titterten, Schutzengesellschaft
Seltisberg, Feldschitzen
Waldenburg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen
Reigoldswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Holstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen
Reigoldswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Titterten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Holstein, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ramlinsburg, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen
Ramlinsburg, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Waldenburg, Schitzengesellschaft
Seltisberg, Feldschiitzen

Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Literkofen, Standschitzen
Niedererlinsbach, Schitzenbund
Bennwil, Feldschutzen
Waldenburg, Schitzengesellschaft
Waldenburg, Schitzengesellschaft
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Waldenburg, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschutzen

Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen
Reigoldswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Ramlinsburg, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen
Reigoldswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Bennwil, Feldschitzen
Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schiitzenvere
Bennwil, Feldschutzen
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Spg
90

90

90

90

90

90

90
57-02
90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90
57-02
90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90
57-02
90

90

90
57-02
90

90
57-02

Punkte

89 82
89 82
88 82
84 82
82 82
80 82
79 82
100 81
99 81
95 81
93 81
90 81
80 81
76 81
95 80
93 80
92 80
90 80
86 80
84 80
86 79
82 79
79 79
77 79
92 78
88 78
82 78
78 78
90 77
86 76
78 76
72 76
88 75
88 75
92 74
77 74
72 74
89 73
75 73
79 72
98 7
88 7
91 70
89 70
86 70
64 70
86 67
70 67
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Bezirkswettschiessen 2024

Bezirksschutzenverband Waldenburg

Einzelrangliste

06.09.2024 - 14.09.2024
Sektionswettkampf - Ordonnanzgewehre E

Rang
145

146
147
148
149
150
151
152

VereinsWK 3.9.2.47 - www.vereinswk.ch

Teilnehmer

Griner Leo

Schoch Noé

Bont Nadia
Eggenschwiler Urs
Fortini Alessio
Birgenmeier Leo
Beyeler Carla Anna
Schmutz Florian

2004 J

2009 JJ
1976 S
1962 V
2009 JJ
2011 J4J
2006 J

2009 JJ

Verein

Reigoldswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Holstein, Schiitzengesellschaft
Waldenburg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schitzenvere
Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schitzenvere
Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schiitzenvere
Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schiitzenvere
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Spg
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

84
80
74
68
75
97
57
57

Punkte
65
65
65
65
57
55
52
39
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